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Bradley 8 Fee 3H 

Township 19 South, Range 26 East 

Section 8: W2E2 

Tract 
1 

Tract 

2 

Tract 4 Tract 5 

Tract 

3 

Tract 6 

Tract 7 

Tract 1 6.67 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

60.000000% 

40.000000% 

Tract 2 6.67 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Concho Oil & Gas LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Sharbro Holdings LLC 

Legacy Royalty LLC 

Heirs or Devises of Lynette M. Fry 

48.750000% 
1.250000% 

16.666667% 
18.750000% 
6.250000% 
8.333333% 

BEFORE THE OIL CONVERSATION 
DIVISION 

Santa Fc, New Mexico 
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Tract 3 6.66 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Artesia Oil & Gas LLC 

45.000000% 

30.000000% 

25.000000% 

W. L. Lile and Mary F. Lile (Nonparticipating Royalty Interest owner) 

Tract 4 10 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Concho Oil & Gas LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Sharbro Holdings LLC 

Legacy Royalty LLC 

Heirs or Devises of Lynette M. Fry 

51.000000% 

1.000000% 

21.333334% 

15.000000% 

5.000000% 

6.666666% 

Tract 5 10 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Concho Oil & Gas LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Sharbro Holdings LLC 

Legacy Royalty LLC 

Heirs or Devises of Lynette M. Fry 

51.000000% 

1.000000% 

21.333334% 

15.000000% 

5.000000% 

6.666666% 

Tract 6 40 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Judson Properties, Ltd. 

46.500000% 

31.000000% 

22.500000% 

Tract 7 80 acres 

COG Operating LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

60.000000% 

40.000000% 

UNIT WORKING INTEREST 

COG Operating LLC 

Concho Oil & Gas LLC 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Sharbro Holdings LLC 

Legacy Royalty LLC 

Judson Properties, Ltd. 

Heirs or Devisees of Lynette M. Fry 

Artesia Oil & Gas LLC 

54.406641% 

0.177109% 

34.027708% 

2.656641% 

0.885547% 

5.625000% 

1.180729% 

1.040625% 

W. L. Lile and Mary F, Lile (Nonparticipating Royalty Interest owner) 

Unmarketable title of Heirs or Devises and uncommitted owner 


