COG OPERATING BRADLEY 8 FEE 3H WELL HEARING

Eddy County, New Mexico



Bradley 8 Fee 3H

Township 19 South, Range 26 East

Section 8: W2E2

Τ	. [-	1		 	
	t 7	Tract			
1		2	3		
Tra	ct 4	. Т	ract 5		
			1		
ļ					
	Tract 6				
	• •				
			1		
	Tract 7				
ļ					
			+		
			-		
			İ		
			[
			ļ		
Ì					

Tract 1	6.67 acres	
	COG Operating LLC	60.000000%
	Yates Petroleum Corporation	40.000000%
Tract 2	6.67 acres	
	COG Operating LLC	48.750000%
	Concho Oil & Gas LLC	1.250000%
	Yates Petroleum Corporation	16.666667%
	Sharbro Holdings LLC	18.750000%
	Legacy Royalty LLC	6.250000%
	Heirs or Devises of Lynette M. Fry	8.333333%

BEFORE THE OIL CONVERSATION
DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Exhibit No. 1
Submitted by: COG OPERATING LLC
Hearing Date: May 29, 2014

Tract 3	6.66 acres					
	COG Operating LLC	45.000000%				
	Yates Petroleum Corporation	30.000000%				
	Artesia Oil & Gas LLC	25.000000%				
	W. L. Lile and Mary F. Lile (Nonparticipating Royalty Interest owne					
Tract 4	10 acres					
	COG Operating LLC	51.000000%				
	Concho Oil & Gas LLC	1.000000%				
	Yates Petroleum Corporation	21.333334%				
	Sharbro Holdings LLC	15.000000%				
	Legacy Royalty LLC	5.000000%				
	Heirs or Devises of Lynette M. Fry	6.666666%				
Tract 5	10 acres					
	COG Operating LLC	51.000000%				
	Concho Oil & Gas LLC	1.000000%				
	Yates Petroleum Corporation	21.333334%				
	Sharbro Holdings LLC	15.000000%				
	Legacy Royalty LLC	5.000000%				
	Heirs or Devises of Lynette M. Fry	6.666666%				
Tract 6	40 acres					
	COG Operating LLC	46.500000%				
	Yates Petroleum Corporation	31.000000%				
	Judson Properties, Ltd.	22.500000%				
Tract 7	80 acres					

UNIT WORKING INTEREST

COG Operating LLC

Yates Petroleum Corporation

COG Operating LLC	54.406641%			
Concho Oil & Gas LLC	0.177109%			
Yates Petroleum Corporation	34.027708%			
Sharbro Holdings LLC	2.656641%			
Legacy Royalty LLC	0.885547%			
Judson Properties, Ltd.	5.625000%			
Heirs or Devisees of Lynette M. Fry	1.180729%			
Artesia Oil & Gas LLC	1.040625%			
W. L. Lile and Mary F. Lile (Nonparticipating Royalty Interest owner)				

60.000000%

40.000000%